
UP168-I(UP160)零部件配置表

DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 099980094001 Engine switch 1
2 099980094002 Fan hood 1
3 099980094003 Bolt M6×12 5
4 099980094004 Bolt M6×8 4
5 099980094005 Recoil starter assy 1
6 099980094006 Shroad comp. 1
7 099980094007 Diode 1
8 099980094008 Oil sensor 1
9 099980094009 Bolt M6×14 2

10 099980094010 Bolt M6×22 2
11 099980094011 Ignition coil assy 1

099980094012 Ignition coil assy(with EMC cap)
12 099980094013 Spark plug F6RTCU 1

Drawing 
Reference No:

4. RECOIL STARTER & IGNTION COIL ASSY

TTI NO

第1页  共1页

toolspareparts.com.au


